
July 2020

Thursday, 16 July

Friday, 17 July

* Year 11 (2021) Subject Selection forms due (All Day)

* Last Day to withdraw from Unit 4 or scored VCE VET (All Day)

Monday, 20 July

Tuesday, 21 July

Wednesday, 22 July

* Foundation AGM (5:00 PM-6:00 PM)

Thursday, 23 July

Saturday, 25 July

* weekend of possible start to Hockey season (All Day)

Monday, 27 July

* Yr 10 - 12 Girls' Football (All Day)

Tuesday, 28 July

Wednesday, 29 July

* Year 10, 2021 Curriculum Information Night (7:00 PM-8:00 PM)

Thursday, 30 July

August 2020

Monday, 03 August

* Student Free Day (All Day)

* Last day for students to withdraw from VCE Unit 4 or scored VCE
VET Units (All Day)

* VTAC Applications open (All Day)

Tuesday, 04 August

* Junior School Learning Progress meetings (3.30 - 5.30pm) (All
Day)

Wednesday, 05 August

* Junior School Learning Progress meetings (3.30 - 5.30pm) (All
Day)

* Laidlaw and Learmonth Senior School House Service (All Day)

* Senior Boys' GD Football (All Day)

Monday, 10 August

Tuesday, 11 August

Wednesday, 12 August

Thursday, 13 August

* Hosting Regional Debating (All Day)

Friday, 14 August

* Senior School House Afternoon (All Day)

Sunday, 16 August

* Boarding Trial (tbc) (All Day)

Monday, 17 August

* Boarding Trial (tbc) (All Day)

* Wellness Week (All Day)

* VCE Performance and LOTE Oral Exam slips available (All Day)

Tuesday, 18 August

* Boarding Trial (tbc) (All Day)

* Wellness Week (All Day)

* Vietnam Veterans' Day - 11am (All Day)

Wednesday, 19 August

* Boarding Trial (tbc) (All Day)

* Wellness Week (All Day)

* Yr 8 & 9 2021 - Curriculum Information Night (7:00 PM-8:30 PM)

Thursday, 20 August

* Wellness Week (All Day)

Friday, 21 August

* Wellness Week (All Day)

* Casual Clothes Day Senior School (All Day)

Tuesday, 25 August

Wednesday, 26 August

* Road Smart Information session - Year 10 students - 1.30pm start
(tbc) (All Day)

* Young and Berry Senior School House Service (All Day)

* Open Day (tbc) (9:00 AM-12:00 PM)

Thursday, 27 August

September 2020

Tuesday, 01 September

* Year 9 Tree Planting Geography Field trip (tbc) (All Day)

* Hats On Day - Junior School (All Day)

Thursday, 03 September

* House Afternoon - Senior School (All Day)

Monday, 07 September

* Junior School Photos - afternoon (All Day)

Tuesday, 08 September

* Senior School Photos - morning (All Day)

Wednesday, 09 September

* GAT  (10:00 AM-1:15 PM)

Thursday, 10 September

* Split Lunchtimes for House Music (tbc) (All Day)

Friday, 11 September

* Last Day for Indicative Grades for all VCE Performance
Examinations (All Day)

* Hockey Grand Finals tbc (All Day)

Saturday, 12 September

* Hockey Grand Finals tbc (All Day)

Monday, 14 September

Tuesday, 15 September

Wednesday, 16 September

* AFL Round Robin Gala Day (Yr 5 & 6) - tbc (All Day)

* Split Lunchtimes for House Music (tbc) (All Day)

Thursday, 17 September

* Split Lunchtimes for House Music (tbc) (All Day)

Friday, 18 September

* Last Day of Term 3 - early dismissal - DD Travel Day (All Day)

* Footy Colours Day @ Myrniong (All Day)

* GAT Exemption request deadline (All Day)

* VCE English & EAL Practice Examination (9:00 AM-12:15 PM)

* Senior School House Music Festival - tbc (12:45 PM-2:30 PM)
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* Senior School House Music Festival - tbc (12:45 PM-2:30 PM)

* Parent / Teacher / Student meetings - Yr 7 - 12 - time tbc (3:00
PM-7:00 PM)
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